
2018 CIAC Divisional Championships
Team Results
Feb 21, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2018 4:23:46 PM

Women / HS
Session: L

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Greenwich HS * 145.425 37.450 34.450 36.550 36.975
11 1 1

2003 Adnerys De Jesus 10.000 9.550 9.7259.700
2001 Gianna Cardini 9.250 7.850 8.8758.450
2006 Ellie Marino 9.200 8.600 8.9009.200
2004 Kelsey Fedorko 9.000 8.450 9.4759.200

2 Trumbull HS * 140.900 36.475 34.050 34.825 35.550
22 2 2

2111 Samantha Markland 9.425 9.250 8.9009.025
2115 Merritt Stevenson 9.400 8.100 9.0008.700
2113 Natalie Smerling 9.225 8.500 9.1258.400
2105 Olivia Hogan 8.425 8.525
2106 Ashleigh Johnson 8.200 8.700

3 Fairfield Ludlowe HS * 134.500 34.500 32.050 33.600 34.350
33 4 3

2206 Ava Mancini 9.075 8.200 8.6258.750
2210 Georgia Sharpe 8.525 8.4757.900
2209 Emerson Raymond 8.500 8.050
2202 Claire DeMaso 8.400 8.6008.700
2203 Evelyn Hogarth 8.000
2204 Olivia Hurst 7.800 8.650
2201 Madison Cerny 8.250

4 Newtown HS * 131.150 33.150 32.525 32.575 32.900
55 3 4

2304 Emma Delia 8.525 9.425 9.1508.325
2303 Marisa Choi 8.400 6.550 7.825
2308 Allyson Kenny 8.200 8.150 7.8008.400
2307 Hannah Jojo 8.025 8.400 8.125
2314 Casey Sullivan 8.050
2312 Elizabeth Marcinek 7.800

5 Glastonbury HS * 130.225 32.900 30.600 32.400 34.325
46 7 5

2409 Emily Graef 8.300 7.350 8.8508.250
2421 Ashley Zimmermann 8.300 7.550 8.000
2406 Brianna Feldman 8.250
2416 Ayden Sullivan 8.050 7.500 8.425
2412 Mallory Malz 8.200 8.050
2401 Lindsey Boehning 8.100
2405 Fiona DeFranco 8.525
2419 Julianna Tierninni 8.525
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6 Southington HS * 126.100 32.750 30.700 30.950 31.700
77 6 6

2606 Natalie Reeves 8.275 8.200 8.0008.000
2609 Mychele Vaillancourt 8.200
2608 Jennifer Thai 8.175 7.750 7.925
2610 Rachel Williams 8.100 7.450 7.7257.500
2607 Katrina Rothstein 7.300 8.0507.700
2604 Kaylin Leifert 7.750

7 Staples HS * 125.625 32.725 31.050 29.300 32.550
68 5 7

2708 Mary Fitton 8.350 7.850 8.1507.200
2707 Anna Costello 8.175
2713 Anastazia Perry 8.150
2709 Jaime Hebel 8.050 8.175
2704 Chloe Ashton 8.200 8.1757.850
2701 Sarah Allen 7.600 8.0507.500
2711 Soleil Molesworth 7.400
2706 Alexis Bernard 6.750

8 Norwich Free Academy * 123.250 33.425 29.500 29.100 31.225
84 8 8

2502 Anna Ciriello 8.850 8.150 8.8757.850
2505 Arianna Gauthier 8.300 7.200 7.7007.750
2503 Arianna Cohen 8.200 8.150 7.4007.400
2507 Morgan Langley 8.075
2509 Quinn O'Dell 6.000 7.250
2501 Yoice Alvarado 6.100
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